GAS-POWERED WASHER COMPONENTS

’»////, ’ \ Ol

=1
S

o k\,/

\ Rubber Vibration

Detergent

Absorber

Tank

Refer to Engine Owner’'s Manual for Engine Components

POWER/-L.\7"



PARTS GUIDE FOR TERREX™

TEMNO. DESCRIPTION PART # Qry
I Pump PW-P0917 I
2 Honda GX390 Engine PW-P0806 1
3 Frame PW-P3001 I
4 Handle Bar PW-P3002 |
5 Rubber Foot PW-P3004 2
6 SAE Standard Washer PW-H0304 12
7 5/8" SAE Standard Washer PW-H0305 4
8 7/16"14 Nylon-Insert Thin Hex Locknut PW-H0266 2
9 7/16"14 Hex Head Cap Screw PW-H0029 4
10 7/16"14 Hex Head Cap Screw PW-H0027 2
11 Quick-Release Button Connectors for Telescoping Tubing PW-H0718 2
12 Nylon-Insert Nut Locknut PW-H0265 4
13 9/32'x25' Hose 3400 PSI PW-P0402 I
14 0-15-25-40 + Soap Nozzle PW-P0403 I
15 Gun Lance PW-P040I1 1
16 HeavyDuty Gun PW-P0406 1
17 Push-In Grommets PW-H0912 i)
18 12" PowerPlay Wheel PW-PO101 2
19 Clevis Pin with Reusable Cotfer Pin PW-H0730 2
20 5/8" x 4-3/8" Clevis Pin PW-P3005 2

Parts can be changed without notice.

12 - English




PARTS GUIDE FOR TERREX™

POWER/-L.\7"





